Office of the Bureau du
Auditor General  vérificateur général
of Canada du Canada

RETURN BIDS TO: R
RETOURNER LES SOUMISSIONS A:

Office of the Auditor General of Canada
Bureau du vérificateur général du Canada
E-mail: suppliers@oag-bvg.gc.ca

REVISION TO A REQUEST FOR SUPPLY
ARRANGEMENT/

REVISION A UNE DEMANDE POUR UN
ARRANGEMENT EN MATIERE
D’APPROVISIONNEMENT

The referenced document is hereby revised; unless
otherwise indicated, all other terms and conditions
of the Solicitation remain the same.

Ce document est par la présent révisé; sauf
indication contraire, les modalités de I’invitation
demeurent les mémes.

Title/Titre:
Audit and Related Services (ARS) /
Services d’audit et services associés (ASA)

Solicitation No / Date
N° de P’invitation : 2022-11-10
369

Amendment No. — No modif.
002

Date of the Original Request for Supply Arrangement  22-10-28
Date de Demande pour un arrangement en matiére d’app.

originale

Address Enquiries to / Adresser toutes questions a
Cooper, Beth — suppliers@oag-bvg.gc.ca

Telephone No. / N° de téléphone
613-952-0213 (5215)

Destination of Goods, Services and Construction /
Destination des biens, services et construction

Specified Herein
Précisé dans les présentes

Security / Sécurité

This request for a Supply Arrangement does not contain a security
requirement. / Cette Demande pour un arrangement ne contient pas
d’exigence de sécurité.

Instructions: See Herein
Instructions: Voir aux présentes

Solicitation Closes / L’invitation prend fin
At-a:

14:00 Eastern Standard Time /
14h00 Heure Normale de I’Est

On -le:

9 December 2022 /
9 décembre 2022

Vendor Name and Address /
Raison sociale et adresse du fournisseur

Telephone No. / N° de telephone:

Name and title of person authorized to sign on behalf of vendor
(type or print) / Nom et titre de la personne autorisée a signer
au nom du fournisseur (caractere d'imprimerie)

Name/Nom
Title/Titre

Signature Date

Page 1 of -de 2




Solicitation No. - N° de l'invitation Amd. No. - N° de la modif.

369 002

This solicitation amendment is raised to change the closing date from 25 November 2022 to 9
December 2022.

Page 2 of - de 2



